
MOTORKHANA 21/10/12  MALLALAMOTORKHANA 21/10/12  MALLALAMOTORKHANA 21/10/12  MALLALA
Porsche ClubPorsche ClubPorsche Club

Triple Loop 1 Triple Loop 2 Long Mothballs 1Long Mothballs 2Long Crossover 1Long Crossover 2Triple Loop 1 Triple Loop 2 Long Mothballs 1Long Mothballs 2Long Crossover 1Long Crossover 2

Roger Paterson 41.79 42.46 5 29.05 28.26 74.15 72.11Roger Paterson 41.79 42.46 5 29.05 28.26 74.15 72.11Roger Paterson 41.79 42.46 5 29.05 28.26 74.15 72.11

HCHC

Rob Harrison 43.3 43.5 29.62 29.95   76.61 74.56Rob Harrison 43.3 43.5 29.62 29.95   76.61 74.56Rob Harrison 43.3 43.5 29.62 29.95   76.61 74.56

Norm Goodall 44.23 43.62 31.58 30.91 79.94 78.83Norm Goodall 44.23 43.62 31.58 30.91 79.94 78.83

Ryan Reynolds 44.81 54.81 31.37 30.01 80.52 76.17Ryan Reynolds 44.81 54.81 31.37 30.01 80.52 76.17

WDWDWD

Doug McPherson 47 45.81 32.99 32.82 78.33Doug McPherson 47 45.81 32.99 32.82 78.33

Phillip Kellett 47.09 43.36 33.45 33.92 87.21 83.78Phillip Kellett 47.09 43.36 33.45 33.92 87.21 83.78Phillip Kellett 47.09 43.36 33.45 33.92 87.21 83.78

Ray Pryor 46.19 43.16 30.22 30.47 96.44 86.44Ray Pryor 46.19 43.16 30.22 30.47 96.44 86.44Ray Pryor 46.19 43.16 30.22 30.47 96.44 86.44

WDWD

43.99 44.53 30.44 29.43 99.62Andrew Burgess 43.99 44.53 30.44 29.43 99.62Andrew Burgess 43.99 44.53 30.44 29.43 99.62

WDWD

Bob Weekes 55.34 45.34 31.71 30.68 99.62Bob Weekes 55.34 45.34 31.71 30.68 99.62

WD WDWD WDWD WD

Other MarquesOther MarquesOther Marques
Triple Loop 1 Triple Loop 2 Long Mothballs 1Long Mothballs 2Long Crossover 1Long Crossover 2Triple Loop 1 Triple Loop 2 Long Mothballs 1Long Mothballs 2Long Crossover 1Long Crossover 2

Garry Dodd 43.63 43.36 30.22 29.54 72.2 74.89Garry Dodd 43.63 43.36 30.22 29.54 72.2 74.89

Seth Coultas 44.1 44.65 31.48 30.92 74.77 74.42Seth Coultas 44.1 44.65 31.48 30.92 74.77 74.42

Matt Knighton 44.58 44.79 29.75 28.5 73.13 5 74.91Matt Knighton 44.58 44.79 29.75 28.5 73.13 5 74.9144.58 44.79 29.75 28.5 73.13 5 74.91

HCHC

Daniel Osborne 43.06 41.41 29.75 28.84 73.23 5 73.61Daniel Osborne 43.06 41.41 29.75 28.84 73.23 5 73.61Daniel Osborne 43.06 41.41 29.75 28.84 73.23 5 73.61

HCHC

Alan Driver 43.42 43.62 41.72 31.72 76.64 75.71Alan Driver 43.42 43.62 41.72 31.72 76.64 75.71Alan Driver 43.42 43.62 41.72 31.72 76.64 75.71

WDWD

Patrick Moody 57.19 47.19 32.05 33.11 78.8 10 80.34Patrick Moody 57.19 47.19 32.05 33.11 78.8 10 80.34

WD HC x2WD HC x2WD HC x2

Sam Jongenelis 56.84 46.84 31.83 30.35 5 89.62 86.78Sam Jongenelis 56.84 46.84 31.83 30.35 5 89.62 86.78

WD HCWD HCWD HC

Blake-Lee Danher 46.3 5 45.36 34.13 32.52 88.14 78.14Blake-Lee Danher 46.3 5 45.36 34.13 32.52 88.14 78.1446.3

HC WDHC WD

Juris Kuznecovs 50 45.9 33.21 33.93 99.62Juris Kuznecovs 50 45.9 33.21 33.93 99.62

WDWD

Fastest time of dayFastest time of dayFastest time of day

Fastest time in clubFastest time in clubFastest time in club



Overall PorscheOverall Porsche

Long Crossover 2Off Centric 1 Off Centric 2 TOTAL Place  Place PointsLong Crossover 2Off Centric 1 Off Centric 2 TOTAL Place  Place Points

27.14 26.59 346.55 1 1 10027.14 26.59 346.55 1 1 10027.14 26.59 346.55 1 1 100

27.83 27.39 352.76 2 2 8027.83 27.39 352.76 2 2 8027.83 27.39 352.76 2 2 80

28.99 29.46 367.56 7 3 6428.99 29.46 367.56 7 3 6428.99 29.46 367.56 7 3 64

28.76 28.42 374.87 9 4 5028.76 28.42 374.87 9 4 50

88.3 30.48 28.42 384.18 10 5 3888.3 30.48 28.42 384.18 10 5 38

WDWDWD

31.4 30.96 391.17 11 6 2931.4 30.96 391.17 11 6 2931.4 30.96 391.17 11 6 29

30.59 28.2 391.71 12 7 2030.59 28.2 391.71 12 7 2030.59 28.2 391.71 12 7 20

99.6 30.14 28.9 406.67 15 8 1399.6 30.14 28.9 406.67 15 8 1399.6 30.14 28.9 406.67 15 8 13

WDWDWD

99.6 32.1 27.84 422.25 18 9 699.6 32.1 27.84 422.25 18 9 6

WDWDWD

Overall OtherOverall OtherOverall Other

Long Crossover 2Off Centric 1 Off Centric 2  Place PlaceLong Crossover 2Off Centric 1 Off Centric 2  Place PlaceLong Crossover 2Off Centric 1 Off Centric 2  Place Place

28.05 27.96 5 354.85 3 128.05 27.96 5 354.85 3 1

HCHCHC

27.95 27.97 356.26 4 227.95 27.97 356.26 4 2

30.25 26.92 357.83 5 330.25 26.92 357.83 5 330.25 26.92 357.83 5 3

10 27.49 26.7 359.09 6 410 27.49 26.7 359.09 6 410 27.49 26.7 359.09 6 4

HC x2HC x2

31.41 27.27 371.51 8 531.41 27.27 371.51 8 531.41 27.27 371.51 8 5

30.95 29.58 5 404.21 13 630.95 29.58 5 404.21 13 630.95 29.58 5 404.21 13 6

HCHCHC

29.2 29.23 405.69 14 729.2 29.23 405.69 14 7

10 31.52 29.23 10 410.34 16 810 31.52 29.23 10 410.34 16 8

HC x2 HC x2HC x2 HC x2HC x2 HC x2

99.6 28.98 28.42 419.68 17 999.6 28.98 28.42 419.68 17 999.6 28.98 28.42 419.68 17 9

WDWD


